TREND: If the election for governor were being held today, and the candidates were Ned
Lamont the Democrat, Bob Stefanowski the Republican, and Oz Griebel running as an
independent candidate, for whom would you vote? (If undecided) As of today, do you lean
more toward Ned Lamont the Democrat, Bob Stefanowski the Republican, or Oz Griebel
running as an independent candidate?

LIKELY VOTERS . ... ittt iii i i i

Stefa- SMONE
Lamont nowski Griebel ELSE DK/NA
Oct 30, 2018 47 43 7 - 4
Oct 10, 2018 47 39 11 - 3
TREND: (If candidate chosen) Is your mind made up, or do you think you might change your

mind before the election?

LIKELY VOTERS.........
CANDIDATE CHOSEN......

Made Might

Up Change DK/NA
Oct 30, 2018 87 13 -
Oct 10, 2018 78 21 1

TREND: If the election for United States Senator were being held today, and the
candidates were Chris Murphy the Democrat and Matthew Corey the Republican, for whom
would you vote? (If undecided) As of today, do you lean more toward Chris Murphy the
Democrat or more toward Matthew Corey the Republican?

LIKELY VOTERS.......c

SMONE
Murphy Corey ELSE DK/NA
Oct 30, 2018 56 41 - 3
Oct 10, 2018 57 42 - 1
TREND: (If candidate chosen) Is your mind made up, or do you think you might change your

mind before the election?

LIKELY VOTERS.........
CANDIDATE CHOSEN......

Made Might
Up Change DK/NA
Oct 30, 2018 94 6 -

Oct 10, 2018 90 10 -



